
LOT 19 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHS 1

WD 1351-2649, WD 1377-1204, WD 1

BURTON LELAND/BURTON JENNIFER
570 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-17-09280-119

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 2.00 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

621,085
6,998
70,000

698,083
483,718
214,365

HX HB 51,411
162,954
698,083

0

704,691

1493/2000 6/22/2023 WD Q I 01 780,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HART ISAAC

BURTON LELAND

1377/1204 1/23/2019 WD Q V 03 43,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFERY MICHAEL & VIV

ISAAC & MARLENE HAR
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000048716 Additions 10,000 11/21/2023

37833 SFR 1,338 03/05/2019

2024HX Base Yr

570 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,438 132.9295 148.88 660,729 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2764

BAS 2,209 100 2,209 309,143

FGR 672 55 370 51,781

FOP 195 30 58 8,117

FSP 221 40 88 12,315

FUS 555 100 555 77,670

UDG 1,200 55 2023 660 92,365

UDG 600 55 2024 330 46,182

USP 480 35 2023 168 23,511

6,132 4,438 621,085

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W15 W17 N13 W30 S35 E25 S12 E2 E11 N3 E7 S3
E17 N11 E4 N8 W4 N15 $
UDG=[YR=2023;ORIG=-92,44] N40 W30 S40 E30 $
FGR=[ORIG=-62,22] S26 E7 S2 E11 N2 E7 N26 W25 $
UDG=[YR=2024;ORIG=-92,-16] W30 S20 E30 N20 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N31 W8 N10 W11 S17 E6 S24 E13 $
USP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-92,44] E12 N40 W12 S40 $
FSP=[ORIG=-15,0] N13 W17 S13 E17 $
FOP=[ORIG=-35,34] S6 E29 N6 W11 N3 W7 S3 W11 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.

BAS

1517

13

30

35

25

12

11
7

17

11

4

8

4

15

UDG
2023

40

30

40

30
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7
11

7

26
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FUS

31

8

10
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6
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13
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17

13

17
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29

6
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7
11

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,688.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,798

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000

6,998

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


